PBS Hygienic
Pressure Sensors
The compact pressure switch for hygienic applications
P
R
O
D
U

5
PBS Hygienic
Ordering information
 • Gauge pressure
 • Accuracy: ≤ ± 1 % of span
Output signal electrical
connection
Process con-
nection
Seal Process
temperature
Measuring
range
Type Part no.
1 x PNP +
4 mA ... 20 mA
Round
connector
M12 x 1,
4-pin
Tri-Clamp
1 ½’’ Without seal –20 °C ... +100 °C,
+135 °C for max. 1 h
0 bar ... 25 bar PBSH-RB025ST1S-
0BMA0Z 6051833
0 bar ... 10 bar PBSH-RB010ST1S-
0BMA0Z 6051832
0 bar ... 6 bar PBSH-RB6X0ST1S-
0BMA0Z 6051831
0 bar ... 2.5 bar PBSH-RB2X5ST1S-
0BMA0Z 6051830
0 bar ... 1.6 bar PBSH-RB1X6ST1S-
0BMA0Z 6051829
Conical
coupling
(DIN 11851)
DN 40 with
union nut
Without seal –20 °C ... +100 °C,
+135 °C for max. 1 h
0 bar ... 25 bar PBSH-RB025S54S-
0BMA0Z 6051839
0 bar ... 10 bar PBSH-RB010S54S-
0BMA0Z 6051838
0 bar ... 6 bar PBSH-RB6X0S54S-
0BMA0Z 6051837
0 bar ... 2.5 bar PBSH-RB2X5S54S-
0BMA0Z 6051836
0 bar ... 1.6 bar PBSH-RB1X6S54S-
0BMA0Z 6051835
0 bar ... 1 bar PBSH-RB1X0S54S-
0BMA0Z 6051834
G 1
hygienic flush-
mounted
Wetted parts:
EPDM, Not
wetted parts:
EPDM
–20 °C ... +125 °C,
+150 °C for max. 1 h
0 bar ... 25 bar PBSH-RB025SHGEE-
BMA0Z 6051845
0 bar ... 10 bar PBSH-RB010SHGEE-
BMA0Z 6051844
0 bar ... 6 bar PBSH-RB6X0SHGEE-
BMA0Z 6051843
0 bar ... 2.5 bar PBSH-RB2X5SHGEE-
BMA0Z 6051842
0 bar ... 1.6 bar PBSH-RB1X6SHGEE-
BMA0Z 6051841
0 bar ... 1 bar PBSH-RB1X0SHGEE-
BMA0Z 6051840

5 M12 x 1, 5-pin, IP 65 and IP 67 (variants with two switching outputs and analog output)
PBSH - S A O Z
Not all variations of the type code can be combined!
Measuring range
 Gauge Pressure  Absolute Pressure  Compound Pressure
1X0 0 … 1 bar 1X0 0 … 1 bar abs 1X0 –1 … 0 bar
1X6 0 … 1.6 bar 1X6 0 … 1.6 bar abs 2X5 –1 … +1.5 bar
2X5 0 … 2.5 bar 2X5 0 … 2.5 bar abs 4X0 –1 … +3 bar
4X0 0 … 4 bar 4X0 0 … 4 bar abs 6X0 –1 … +5 bar
6X0 0 … 6 bar 6X0 0 … 6 bar abs 010 –1 … +9 bar
010 0 … 10 bar 010 0 … 10 bar abs 016 –1 … +15 bar
016 0 … 16 bar 016 0 … 16 bar abs 025 –1 … +24 bar
025 0 … 25 bar 025 0 … 25 bar abs
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
TF l U I D  S e N S O R S  |  S I C K8016361/2013-06-21
Subject to change without notice
Pressure sensors
9
PBS Hygienic
 Gauge Pressure  Absolute Pressure  Compound Pressure
015 0 … 15 psi 015 0 … 15 psi abs 015 –14.5 … +0 psi
025 0 … 25 psi 025 0 … 25 psi abs 030 –14.5 … +15 psi
030 0 … 30 psi 030 0 … 30 psi abs 040 –14.5 … +25 psi
050 0 … 50 psi 050 0 … 50 psi abs 045 –14.5 … +30 psi
060 0 … 60 psi 60 1 … 60 psi abs 065 –14.5 … +50 psi
100 0 … 100 psi 100 0 … 100 psi abs 115 –14.5 … +100 psi
160 0 … 160 psi 160 0 … 160 psi abs 175 –14.5 … +160 psi
200 0 … 200 psi 200 0 … 200 psi abs 215 –14.5 … +200 psi
250 0 … 250 psi 250 1 … 250 psi abs 315 –14.5 … +300 psi
300 0 … 300 psi 300 0 … 300 psi abs
 Gauge Pressure  Absolute Pressure  Compound Pressure
X10 0 … 0.1 MPa X10 0 … 0.1 MPa abs X10 –0.1 … 0 MPa
X16 0 … 0.16 MPa X16 0 … 0.16 MPa abs X25 –0.1 … +0.15 MPa
X25 0 … 0.25 MPa X25 0 … 0.25 MPa abs X40 –0.1 … +0.3 MPa
X40 0 … 0.4 MPa X40 0 … 0.4 MPa abs X60 –0.1 … +0.5 MPa
X60 0 … 0.6 MPa X60 0 … 0.6 MPa abs 1X0 –0.1 … +0.9 MPa
1X0 0 … 1 MPa 1X0 0 … 1 MPa abs 1X6 –0.1 … +1.5 MPa
1X6 0 … 1.6 MPa 1X6 0 … 1.6 MPa abs 2X5 –0.1 … +2.4 MPa
2X5 0 … 2.5 MPa 2X5 0 … 2.5 MPa abs
 Gauge Pressure  Absolute Pressure  Compound Pressure
1X0 0 … 1 kg/cm2 1X0 0 … 1 kg/cm2 abs 1X0 –1 … 0 kg/cm2
1X6 0 … 1.6 kg/cm2 1X6 0 … 1.6 kg/cm2 abs 2X5 –1 … +1,5 kg/cm2
2X5 0 … 2.5 kg/cm2 2X5 0 … 2.5 kg/cm2 abs 4X0 –1 … +3 kg/cm2
4X0 0 … 4 kg/cm2 4X0 0 … 4 kg/cm2 abs 6X0 –1 … +5 kg/cm2
6X0 0 … 6 kg/cm2 6X0 0 … 6 kg/cm2 abs 010 –1 … +9 kg/cm2
010 0 … 10 kg/cm2 010 0 … 10 kg/cm2 abs 016 –1 … +15 kg/cm2
016 0 … 16 kg/cm2 016 0 … 16 kg/cm2 abs 025 –1 … +24 kg/cm2
025 0 … 25 kg/cm2 025 0 … 25 kg/cm2 abs
A
B